
945,4 944,6

105,3 104,9 105,5 315,7 105,6 105,0 105,9 316,5

104,9 105,2 105,5 315,6 104,6 105,2 105,5 315,3

104,8 105,2 104,1 314,1 103,3 104,6 104,9 312,8

943,8 937,2
106,3 104,5 106,1 316,9 104,9 104,5 105,2 314,6

105,1 105,0 104,8 314,9 105,0 103,6 104,9 313,5

103,0 104,0 105,0 312,0 103,9 103,0 102,2 309,1

936,0 931,6
105,6 104,9 103,0 313,5 105,3 104,9 101,5 311,7

103,7 103,0 105,2 311,9 105,8 102,7 102,6 311,1

102,0 104,4 104,2 310,6 102,5 104,6 101,7 308,8

925,8 924,8
103,5 103,9 103,9 311,3 104,0 103,8 103,3 311,1

103,3 101,6 102,6 307,5 102,4 104,1 102,9 309,4

101,9 100,8 104,3 307,0 103,0 102,9 98,4 304,3

921,4 919,5
104,0 103,5 102,4 309,9 102,8 104,2 102,9 309,9

102,4 101,2 102,4 306,0 102,6 102,8 101,9 307,3

104,2 102,4 98,9 305,5 99,6 102,0 100,7 302,3

918,1 915,0
104,2 104,0 103,7 311,9 104,2 103,2 102,6 310,0

102,0 100,6 101,0 303,6 101,8 99,9 101,0 302,7

98,7 101,4 102,5 302,6 100,9 101,4 100,0 302,3

Kreisseniorenliga Buchen 2021 / 2022

Luftgewehr Auflage

5.  Wettkampf - KW 46 / 2021

SV Mudau I

Simone Bärhausen

SGi Walldürn I

Brigitte Schneider

Stefan Straub

Bernd Thimm

Willi Biemer

SG Buchen I
Hannelore Müller

Manfred Mechler

Thomas Noe

Wolfgang Dambach

Rolf Schneider

Roger Höly

SV Altheim I
Raimund Müller

Gisela Schädle

Jürgen Sillmann

SV Hettingen I
Max Mackert

Anton Schmitt

Manfred Schulz

Franz Eiermann

SV Schloßau I
Wolfgang Friedel

Walter Friedel

Hermann Hogen

SG Buchen II
Siegmund Gross

Herbert Pötzsch

Rudi Krannich

SG Buchen III
Achim Schubert

Reinhold Halbaur

Georg Schädle

SSV Hornbach I
Roland Friedrich

Karl Weismann

Alois Weismann

KKS Osterburken I

Kuno Bauer

Jutta Ott-Dalhues

Bernhard Schmidt

Oswald Link

Helmut Pöpperl

SV Hainstadt I
Gisbert Butschbacher

SV Rippberg I
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914,3 912,1
104,0 102,1 99,9 306,0 102,6 102,8 102,4 307,8

101,2 104,5 100,2 305,9 100,7 101,5 100,1 302,3

100,4 99,7 102,3 302,4 99,0 101,9 101,1 302,0

906,9 902,6
103,6 104,4 102,4 310,4 106,2 104,7 102,9 313,8

98,8 101,9 99,4 300,1 97,2 99,8 97,9 294,9

98,7 99,4 98,3 296,4 98,6 97,9 97,4 293,9

902,4
102,5 101,0 99,5 303,0

99,4 100,7 100,4 300,5

99,3 99,3 100,3 298,9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SV Altheim II
Bernd Neuberger

Elke Neuberger

Günter Leitz

Herbert Häfner

SV Mudau II
Gerhard Mechler

Wilhelm Strohmer

Karlfried Dieterle

SGi Walldürn II
Angelika Schindler

Reimund Schlipf

Berthold Farrenkopf

SV Hettingen II
Bernd Mackert

Dr. Isolde Adler

SG Buchen IV
Michael Galm

Angelika Grimm

Kurt Richter

Manfred Mechler, SG Buchen 313,5

Hannelore Müller, SG Buchen 314,6

Wolfgang Dambach, SV Mudau 314,1

Gerhard Mechler, SV Mudau 314,1

Bernd Thimm, SV Altheim 314,9

Einzelbestwerte dieses Wettkampfes

Schütze Ringe

Stefan Straub, SV Mudau 315,6

Rolf Schneider, SGi Walldürn 315,3

Raimund Müller, SV Altheim 316,9

Brigitte Schneider, SGi Walldürn 316,5

Simone Bärhausen, SV Mudau 315,7

LG-Auflage 2022 (3).xlsm/bie 2 / 6 20.11.21 16:42



Rang Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Gesamt Schnitt

1  SV Mudau I 939,0 940,8 940,5 940,2 945,4 4.705,9 941,2

2  SGi Walldürn I 937,1 936,2 941,5 937,3 944,6 4.696,7 939,3

3  SV Altheim I 942,8 926,0 931,7 939,0 943,8 4.683,3 936,7

4  SG Buchen I 932,4 933,5 940,1 937,2 937,2 4.680,4 936,1

5  SV Schloßau I 928,8 929,2 930,5 930,4 936,0 4.654,9 931,0

6  SG Buchen II 924,1 929,0 932,2 930,1 931,6 4.647,0 929,4

7  SV Hettingen I 928,7 930,5 921,3 925,1 925,8 4.631,4 926,3

8  SG Buchen III 909,7 920,7 921,7 926,9 919,5 4.598,5 919,7

9  SSV Hornbach I 917,9 921,6 913,2 920,2 924,8 4.597,7 919,5

10  SV Altheim II 923,9 923,5 918,0 915,0 914,3 4.594,7 918,9

11  SV Hainstadt I 915,9 924,3 917,4 912,7 915,0 4.585,3 917,1

12  KKS Osterburken I 915,5 916,5 905,4 923,0 921,4 4.581,8 916,4

13  SV Rippberg I 904,4 912,3 903,2 919,2 918,1 4.557,2 911,4

14  SV Hettingen II 902,8 917,8 912,5 904,2 906,9 4.544,2 908,8

15  SV Mudau II 908,6 906,2 886,8 899,0 902,9 4.503,5 900,7

16  SG Buchen IV 895,9 896,0 903,0 904,5 902,4 4.501,8 900,4

17  SGi Walldürn II 880,7 892,7 900,8 893,1 912,1 4.479,4 895,9

Mannschaftswertung

2021 / 2022

Sportschützenkreis

Buchen

Kreisseniorenliga

LG - Auflage
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Rang Name / Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Gesamt WK's Schnitt
1 Stefan Straub, SV Mudau 315,7 315,2 314,2 313,9 315,6 1.574,6 5 314,9

1 Rolf Schneider, SGi Walldürn 314,2 312,7 316,5 315,6 315,3 1.574,3 5 314,9

3 Simone Bärhausen, SV Mudau 314,0 314,7 314,8 314,4 315,7 1.573,6 5 314,7

3 Brigitte Schneider, SGi Walldürn 314,8 313,4 315,0 313,6 316,5 1.573,3 5 314,7

5 Hannelore Müller, SG Buchen 315,3 314,1 314,5 314,7 314,6 1.573,2 5 314,6

6 Wolfgang Friedel, SV Schloßau 314,9 314,3 314,7 315,3 313,5 1.572,7 5 314,5

6 Gerhard Mechler, SV Mudau 314,2 317,8 313,6 312,7 314,1 1.572,4 5 314,5

8 Raimund Müller, SV Altheim 316,0 310,3 310,3 313,6 316,9 1.567,1 5 313,4

9 Bernd Thimm, SV Altheim 314,3 308,8 313,0 313,2 314,9 1.564,2 5 312,8

10 Manfred Mechler, SG Buchen 310,4 309,8 313,8 311,9 313,5 1.559,4 5 311,9

11 Wolfgang Dambach, SV Mudau 309,3 310,9 311,5 311,9 314,1 1.557,7 5 311,5

12 Siegmund Gross, SG Buchen 311,0 308,6 310,7 313,4 311,7 1.555,4 5 311,1

13 Max Mackert, SV Hettingen 311,5 313,0 309,5 309,6 311,3 1.554,9 5 311,0

14 Bernd Mackert, SV Hettingen 307,9 312,9 309,5 312,0 310,4 1.552,7 5 310,5

15 Willi Biemer, SV Altheim 312,5 306,9 308,4 312,2 312,0 1.552,0 5 310,4

16 Walter Friedel, SV Schloßau 309,1 310,1 309,5 309,7 311,9 1.550,3 5 310,1

17 Roger Höly, SGi Walldürn 308,1 310,1 310,0 308,1 312,8 1.549,1 5 309,8

18 Anton Schmitt, SV Hettingen 311,0 309,0 311,2 309,3 307,5 1.548,0 5 309,6

18 Thomas Noe, SG Buchen 306,7 309,6 311,8 310,6 309,1 1.547,8 5 309,6

20 Gisela Schädle, SG Buchen 306,9 310,7 309,0 309,0 311,1 1.546,7 5 309,3

21 Jürgen Sillmann, SG Buchen 306,2 309,7 312,5 307,7 308,8 1.544,9 5 309,0

22 Gisbert Butschbacher, SV Hainstadt 307,7 312,0 308,4 306,2 310,0 1.544,3 5 308,9

23 Elke Neuberger, SV Altheim 310,8 309,9 306,3 310,0 305,9 1.542,9 5 308,6

24 Roland Friedrich, SSV Hornbach 307,7 308,3 305,9 309,7 311,1 1.542,7 5 308,5

25 Georg Schädle, SG Buchen 305,6 311,2 306,7 313,3 302,3 1.539,1 5 307,8

25 Helmut Pöpperl, SV Hainstadt 310,9 312,4 309,6 303,6 302,3 1.538,8 5 307,8

27 Kuno Bauer, SV Rippberg 305,6 305,2 307,6 307,2 311,9 1.537,5 5 307,5

28 Herbert Pötzsch, KKS Osterburken 305,5 308,5 305,9 309,6 306,0 1.535,5 5 307,1

29 Dr. Isolde Adler, SV Altheim 311,4 309,6 307,3 303,2 302,4 1.533,9 5 306,8

30 Alois Weismann, SSV Hornbach 305,3 307,8 309,2 307,1 304,3 1.533,7 5 306,7

31 Hermann Hogen, SV Schloßau 304,8 304,8 306,3 305,4 310,6 1.531,9 5 306,4

32 Manfred Schulz, KKS Osterburken 304,3 305,7 304,8 306,7 309,9 1.531,4 5 306,3

33 Wilhelm Weber, SV Altheim 305,3 306,0 303,8 306,8 309,1 1.531,0 5 306,2

Sportschützenkreis

Buchen

2021 / 2022

EinzelwertungKreisseniorenliga

LG - Auflage
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Rang Name / Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Gesamt WK's Schnitt
34 Rudi Krannich, KKS Osterburken 307,7 307,0 303,1 306,7 305,5 1.530,0 5 306,0

34 Achim Schubert, SG Buchen 301,8 301,7 309,1 307,4 309,9 1.529,9 5 306,0

36 Reinhold Halbaur, SG Buchen 302,3 307,8 305,9 306,2 307,3 1.529,5 5 305,9

37 Franz Eiermann, SV Hettingen 306,2 308,5 300,6 306,2 307,0 1.528,5 5 305,7

38 Karl Weismann, SSV Hornbach 304,9 305,5 298,1 303,4 309,4 1.521,3 5 304,3

39 Bernd Neuberger, SV Altheim 301,7 304,0 304,4 301,8 306,0 1.517,9 5 303,6

40 Berthold Farrenkopf, SGi Walldürn 300,4 305,4 301,7 307,1 302,0 1.516,6 5 303,3

41 Kurt Richter, SG Buchen 302,1 304,9 303,9 304,2 298,9 1.514,0 5 302,8

42 Jutta Ott-Dalhues, SV Rippberg 296,0 302,5 306,2 303,6 1.208,3 4 302,1

43 Günter Leitz, SV Hettingen 301,3 302,2 304,9 300,6 300,1 1.509,1 5 301,8

44 Bernhard Schmidt, SV Rippberg 298,0 303,4 293,1 305,8 302,6 1.502,9 5 300,6

45 Angelika Schindler, SGi Walldürn 297,6 298,2 301,8 297,3 307,8 1.502,7 5 300,5

46 Bernhard Karle, KKS Osterburken 302,3 301,0 296,4 302,0 1.201,7 4 300,4

47 Angelika Grimm, SG Buchen 299,2 301,9 297,6 301,1 300,5 1.500,3 5 300,1

48 Oswald Link, SV Hainstadt 295,0 299,3 299,4 302,9 302,7 1.499,3 5 299,9

49 Richard Popp, SV Rippberg 300,8 303,7 296,5 300,6 297,6 1.499,2 5 299,8

50 Michael Galm, SG Buchen 296,1 297,2 301,5 299,2 303,0 1.497,0 5 299,4

51 Alois Stich, SSV Hornbach 298,0 299,1 297,1 302,4 300,1 1.496,7 5 299,3

52 Reiner Wöhl, SV Altheim 295,9 286,2 299,3 305,0 307,2 1.493,6 5 298,7

53 Reinmund Balles, SSV Hornbach 297,8 293,9 299,8 298,6 1.190,1 4 297,5

53 Manuela Dietz, SG Buchen 294,5 299,8 295,5 300,1 1.189,9 4 297,5

55 Edgar Mayer, SV Hainstadt 297,3 299,9 294,6 295,2 297,4 1.484,4 5 296,9

56 Herbert Häfner, SV Hettingen 293,6 302,7 298,1 291,6 296,4 1.482,4 5 296,5

57 Joachim Schmidt, SG Buchen 297,7 293,9 288,8 880,4 3 293,5

58 Karlfried Dieterle, SV Mudau 299,9 293,3 285,1 293,6 293,9 1.465,8 5 293,2

59 Wilhelm Strohmer, SV Mudau 294,5 295,1 288,1 292,7 294,9 1.465,3 5 293,1

60 Reimund Schlipf, SGi Walldürn 282,7 289,1 297,3 288,7 302,3 1.460,1 5 292,0

61 Wolfgang Dell, SV Rippberg 276,7 282,1 281,3 840,1 3 280,0

 Margot Leitz, SV Hettingen 272,8 272,8 1 272,8
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